
MaxIT PDF

1

The staff
 

Ravshanov Alisher Saydullayevich

head of the department,

Doctor of Philosophy (PhD) in Political Science

Tel.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email: a.ravshanov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

Uljayeva Shoxista Mamajonovna

Head of the Department

Tel.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email: sh.uljayeva@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Nazarov Qiyom Normirzayevich

Doctor of philosophy, professor

Теl.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email: k.nazarov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Axmedova Dilorom Baxramovna

Senior teacher  

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-65

Email: d.axmedova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

http://a.ravshanov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/405
http://sh.uljayeva@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/405
http://k.nazarov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/409
http://d.axmedova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/415
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Mamadaminova Bakhtigul Abdupattaevna

Doctor of philosophy (PhD) in historical sciences, associate professor

Теl.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email: b.mamadaminova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Alimukhamedova Nodira Yadgarovna

Doctor of Philosophy in Philosophical Sciences (PhD)

senior teacher

Теl.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email: n.alimuxamedova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 Xakimova Maxruya Abdulxayovna

Senior teacher  

Теl.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email: m.xakimova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Khaidarov Zukhriddin Rabievich

Senior Lecturer  

Теl.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email:  z.xaydarov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

http://b.mamadaminova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/419
http://n.alimuxamedova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/420
http://m.xakimova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/435
mailto:z.xaydarov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz
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Botyrova Halima Eshmamatova

Doctor of philosophy (PhD) in historical sciences, associate professor

 Теl.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email: x.botirova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Raxmonberdiyeva Nodira

Assistant-teacher 

Теl.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email: n.raxmonberdiyeva@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Muqimov Baxriddin Asrorovich

Assistant-teacher 

Теl.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email: b.mukimov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Almardonov Otabek Kudratovich

Doctor of philosophy (PhD) in historical sciences, associate professor

Теl.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email: o.almardonov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

http://x.botirova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/427
http://n.raxmonberdiyeva@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/422
http://b.mukimov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/431
http://o.almardonov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/431
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Nadirova Zoyira Payanovna

Doctor of philosophy (PhD), associate professor

Теl.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email: z.nadirova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Akilova Ugilkhan Mirzapayasovna

Assistant

Теl.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email: u.akilova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Ravshanova Gulkhayo Abdikakharovna

Assistent

Теl.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email: g.ravshanova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

Kdirbayev Konisbay Muratbay uli

Assistent

Теl.:  +99871-237-46-65

Email: q.kdirbayev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

http://z.nadirova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/431
http://u.akilova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/431
http://g.ravshanova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/431
http://q.kdirbayev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/431

